
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

8

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

HASSAN KHAN 

ARSLAN FALAK 

SHEHROZ HASSAN (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

MUHAMMAD FEROZ

MAQBOOL AHMED KHAN

FALAK SHER

LIAQAT ALI

1

2

3

4

91400784

91401317

91401693

91400598

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

4 Case #  10C2021

4

5

6

7

9

ARSLAN MAZHAR 

AHSAN AYYAZ 

ZEESHAN MASOOD 

SADDAM MAQBOOL 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM NIZAM 

MAZHAR AHMAD MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

IKRAM MASOOD

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NIZAM

1

2

3

4

5

91400859

91401749

91400322

91402062

91401757

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

HAFIZ NUMAN RASHEED 

MOAZ AHMAD 

NIAZ AHMAD

RASHEED AHMAD

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

1

2

3

91401997

91400591

91401316

OKARA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ 

MUSTANSAR ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

BAZ KHAN 

WASEEM AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

LIAQAT ALI

NAIK KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

4

5

6

7

8

91400498

91401584

91400860

91400984

91401290

SARGODHA

OKARA

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


