PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 10C2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	91400784	1	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD FEROZ	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	91401317	2	HASSAN KHAN MAQBOOL AHMED KHAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	91401693	3	ARSLAN FALAK FALAK SHER	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	91400598	8	SHEHROZ HASSAN (Selected against Special Persons Quota) LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	91400859	4	ARSLAN MAZHAR MAZHAR AHMAD MAZHAR	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	91401749	5	AHSAN AYYAZ MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	91400322	6	ZEESHAN MASOOD IKRAM MASOOD	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	91402062	7	SADDAM MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	91401757	9	MUHAMMAD IKRAM NIZAM MUHAMMAD NIZAM	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	91401997	MUHAMMAD IRFAN NIAZ AHMAD	OKARA	FAIL			
2	91400591	HAFIZ NUMAN RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL			
3	91401316	MOAZ AHMAD ZULFIQAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT - (BS-16)

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 10C2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
4	91400498		MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SARGODHA	FAIL	
5	91401584		MUSTANSAR ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	OKARA	FAIL	
6	91400860		MUHAMMAD ARIF LIAQAT ALI	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL	
7	91400984		BAZ KHAN NAIK KHAN	LАYYAH	FAIL	
8	91401290		WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD HANIF	JHANG	FAIL	

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.